6/30/2012

PURCHASE ACCT #

5/4/2012

9/11/2007

12/6/2011

10/4/2011

10/18/2011

10/20/2011

4/4/2012

6/7/2012

6/29/2012

11/14/2011

285000038

6634

123

8006257524

8006257532

8006257540

124

4000

4001

8006257573

CD= CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

CP=COMMERCIAL PAPER
2012 YEAR
MATURITY

BANK

7/30/2012 US BANK

9/11/2012 US BANK

10/1/2012 PROCT' BOND

11/4/2012 CITY NATIONAL

11/18/2012 CITY NATIONAL

11/21/2012 CITY NATIONAL

12/1/2012 FAIRLAND SCH

12/1/2012 COMM BOND

12/1/2012 EMS COMM

12/14/2012 CITY NATIONAL

CP

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

BALANCE

$

500,000.00
180,900.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
1,720,000.00
185,000.00
123,279.24

500,000.00

B=BOND

RATE

3,500,000.00 variable

5.60%

2.00%

0.70%

0.70%

0.70%

2.15%

2.00%

1.25%

0.70%

2012

8,209,179.24 TOTAL

TOTAL
PROJECTED
INTEREST

$ 140,500.00
$ 1,813.96
$ 2,916.00
$ 2,916.00
$ 2,916.00
$ 18,490.00
$ 1,788.33
$ 654.92
$ 2,916.00
$ 174,911.21

REMAINING
DUE BY YEAR
INTEREST

140,500.00
1,813.96
2,916.00
2,916.00
2,916.00

18,490.00
1,788.33
654.92

2,916.00

174,911.21






